
        

 1 

GPISD Summer School 2022 
REG, BIL PK/K, Title III 

 
Host: TICE Elementary (for TICE Elementary)       Bus: 252 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 30, 2022  (Monday – Friday) – BIL PK/K 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23, 2022 (Monday - Thursday) – REG, Title III  

 

Bus #2  
 

[Morning Run]: 

 

Report time:    6:30 AM 

Leaving time:  7:00 AM 

 

7:15 AM S. Lake Houston Pkwy. & Lake Houston Pines Apts. (at entrance drive – DO NOT ENTER) 

7:18 AM Lodgepole   & Wileywood 

7:20 AM Pine Tree Forest Trail & Pine Tree Glenn 

7:23 AM Foxhunter   & Danshire 

  Foxhunter   & Barnesworth 

   

7:43 AM N. Thorntree   & Woodforest N. 

  Breeze Park  & S. Thorntree 

  Breeze Park   & Whitchurch Way 

7:45 AM Maybrook   & Boyer Ln. 

  Maybrook  & S. Thorntree 

 

 

8:00 AM Drop-off @ TICE Elementary - (regular bus ramp)  



        

 2 

GPISD Summer School 2022 
BIL PK/K   

 
Host: TICE Elementary (for TICE Elementary)       Bus: 252 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 30, 2022  (Monday – Friday) – BIL PK/K 

 

Bus #2  
 

[Afternoon Run]: 

 

Report time:      2:00 PM 

Leaving time:    2:30 PM 

 

3:00 PM TICE Elementary - (regular bus ramp)  
  

 

Deliver to:  

 

• S. Lake Houston Pkwy. & Lake Houston Pines Apts. (at entrance drive – DO NOT ENTER) 

• Lodgepole   & Wileywood 

• Pine Tree Forest Trail & Pine Tree Glenn 

• Foxhunter   & Danshire 

• Foxhunter   & Barnesworth 

   

• N. Thorntree   & Woodforest N. 

• Breeze Park  & S. Thorntree 

• Breeze Park   & Whitchurch Way 

• Maybrook   & Boyer Ln. 

• Maybrook  & S. Thorntree 

 

 



        

 3 

GPISD Summer School 2022 
REG, Title III   

 
Host: TICE Elementary (for TICE Elementary)       Bus: 252 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23, 2022  (Monday – Thursday) – REG, Title III 

 

Bus #1  
 

[Afternoon Run]: 

 

Report time:      3:00 PM 

Leaving time:    3:30 PM 

 

4:00 PM TICE Elementary - (regular bus ramp)  
  

 

Deliver to:  

 

• S. Lake Houston Pkwy. & Lake Houston Pines Apts. (at entrance drive – DO NOT ENTER) 

• Lodgepole   & Wileywood 

• Pine Tree Forest Trail & Pine Tree Glenn 

• Foxhunter   & Danshire 

• Foxhunter   & Barnesworth 

   

• N. Thorntree   & Woodforest N. 

• Breeze Park  & S. Thorntree 

• Breeze Park   & Whitchurch Way 

• Maybrook   & Boyer Ln. 

• Maybrook  & S. Thorntree 


